15 June 2021

Informational Webinar:

Presentation of the first-level Master programme “ICT for Development and Social

Good”

Agenda:

Time-schedule

17:30-17:35
17:35-17-40

17:40-17:50

17:50-17:55

17:55-18:00

18:05-18:30

18:30-19.00

Title/Theme

Opening, Welcome & Introduction

Institutional remark: Why supporting the Master
programme?

Institutional remark: Why UniTo in this Master

Remark: Data (in D)

Remark: Testimony
Presentation of the Master a.y. 2021-2022

Q&A

Speaker

Silvia Pochettino, Founder ONG 2.0;
Master coordinator

Cristina Toscano Innovazione per lo
Sviluppo Program, Master Donor

Prof. Egidio Dansero, Full professor at
the University of Turin,
Master Director
Prof. Elisa Bignante, full professor at
University of Turin, member of Master
Scientific Committee

Georges L. J. Labreche, European Space
Agency (ESA), Lecturer in the Master,

Arianna Carbone, Master Alumni

Ron Salaj, ONG 2.0, Master tutor



