<u>15 June 2021</u> Informational Webinar:

Presentation of the first-level Master programme "ICT for Development and Social Good"

Agenda:

Time-schedule	Title/Theme	Speaker
17:30-17:35	Opening, Welcome & Introduction	Silvia Pochettino , Founder ONG 2.0; Master coordinator
17:35-17-40	Institutional remark: Why supporting the Master programme?	Cristina Toscano Innovazione per lo Sviluppo Program, Master Donor
17:40-17:50	Institutional remark: Why UniTo in this Master	Prof. Egidio Dansero , Full professor at the University of Turin, Master Director
		Prof. Elisa Bignante , full professor at University of Turin, member of Master Scientific Committee
17:50-17:55	Remark: Data (in D)	Georges L. J. Labreche , European Space Agency (ESA), Lecturer in the Master,
17:55-18:00	Remark: Testimony	Arianna Carbone , Master Alumni
18:05-18:30	Presentation of the Master a.y. 2021-2022	Ron Salaj, ONG 2.0, Master tutor
18:30-19.00	Q&A	